



Vfix Auto Pte Ltd
26 Chia Ping Road
Singapore 619977
Email: contact@vfixauto.com.sg
Tel: 64552957 Fax: 68628669
UEN / GST REG No.: 201830761R

ESTIMATE

DATE : 29/3/2021
ACC DATE : 18/3/2021
POLICY NO :
SHEET NO. 1 OF 1 SHEET

Attention: Motor Claim Department

RE : VEHICLE NO : XD6344M Isuzu (Lonpac)

S/NO.	QTY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT S\$	AMOUNT S\$
1	1	Front Cabin Head <i>buc</i>		60,000.00
2	1	AirCond Dryer ? <i>xnn</i>		113.00
3	1	Front Cabin Jack <i>ds</i> <i>xnn</i>		895.00
4	2	Front Cabin Jack Hydraulic Pipe ? <i>xnn</i>	150.00	300.00
5	1	Dashboard <i>de</i> <i>xnn</i>		1,800.00
6	1	Glove Box ? <i>xnn</i>		450.00
7	1	Dashboard Inner Beam ? <i>xnn</i>		684.00
8	1	Aircond Evaporator ? <i>xnn</i>		1,880.00
9	1	Aircond Blower ? <i>xnn</i>		2,600.00
10	1	Turbo Intercooler ? <i>xnn</i>		4,184.00
11	1	Radiator ? <i>xnn</i>		2,560.00
12	1	Radiator Cowling Inner ? <i>xnn</i>		420.00
13	1	Radiator Cowling Outer ? <i>xnn</i>		380.00
14	1	Radiator Fan Blade ? <i>xnn</i>		135.00
15	2	Engine Oil Pipe ? <i>xnn</i>	200.00	400.00
16	1	Front Absorber LH <i>MS</i> <i>xnn</i>		380.00
17	1	Front Absorber Mounting <i>ms</i> <i>xnn</i>		60.00
18	2	Leaf Spring ? <i>xnn</i>	1,200.00	2,400.00
19	4	Leaf Spring U Board ? <i>xnn</i>	200.00	800.00
20	1	Leaf Spring Top Mounting ? <i>xnn</i>		180.00
21	2	Leaf Spring Bracket ? <i>xnn</i>	320.00	640.00
22	1	Front Axle ? <i>xnn</i>		2,200.00
23	1	Front Knuckle LH ? <i>xnn</i>		1,300.00
24	1	Front Knuckle LH Bearing ? <i>xnn</i>		175.00
25	1	Front Brake Drum ? <i>xnn</i>		670.00
26	1	Front King Pin LH ? <i>xnn</i>		320.00
27	1	Front Brake Chamber LH ? <i>xnn</i>		770.00
28	2	Front Brake Hose ? <i>xnn</i>	165.00	330.00
29	1	Steering Shaft ? <i>xnn</i>		1,100.00
30	2	Steering Shaft Joint ? <i>xnn</i>	200.00	400.00
31	1	Steering Draglink ? <i>xnn</i>		420.00
32	1	Steering Box ? <i>xnn</i>		1,720.00
33	1	Power Steering Tank ? <i>xnn</i>		200.00
34	1	Radiator Tank ? <i>xnn</i>		210.00
35	1	Cabin Support Bracket Rear ? <i>xnn</i>		1,200.00
36	1	Cabin Switch Rear ? <i>xnn</i>		100.00
37	2	Cabin Rear Absorber ? <i>xnn</i>	180.00	360.00
38	2	Cabin Air Ballon Rear ? <i>xnn</i>	242.00	484.00
39	1	Cabin Rear Handler ? <i>xnn</i>		650.00
40	1	Cabin Rear Jack Motor ? <i>xnn</i>		1,300.00
41	1	Aircond Condenser <i>st</i> <i>xnn</i>		1,100.00
42	1	Aircond Dryer ? <i>xnn</i>		350.00
43	1	Aircond Fan Assy ? <i>xnn</i>		650.00
44	1	Aircond Pipe ? <i>xnn</i>		370.00
45	1	Aircond Suction Pipe ? <i>xnn</i>		450.00
46	1	Aircond Dischange ? <i>xnn</i>		478.00
				98,568.00

S/NO.	QTY	LABOUR & MISCELLANEOUS :	AMOUNT S\$
1	1	To remove damaged body panel with all necessary components/attachments apply hot-works where necessary straighten front door pillar, repair/reshape body dented panels in accordance with factory specifications replace new parts refit and align into position refit all necessary components / attachments	5,000.00 <i>2500 xnn</i>
2	1	To spray paint replaced/repainted body panels inclusive of preparatory works and painting materials	5,000.00 <i>1500 xnn</i>
			\$ 10,000.00